PRE-BID MEETING


DATE: 10/21/2021	                                      TITLE: Hammer Reservoir Pump Station Electrical Repair 		

[bookmark: _GoBack]BID/PROJECT NO: 21-144   	TIME: 10:00 AM   LOCATION: 	Hammer Pump Station					

	NO.
	CONTRACTOR / FIRM
	E-MAIL
	PHONE

	1
	Marshall Davis / City of Thornton
	Marshall.davis@thorntonco.gov
	913-660-8641

	2
	Pete Brazell / City of Thornton
	Pete.brezell@thorntonco.gov
	720-233-5137

	3
	Marc Storm / City of Thornton
	Marc.storm@thorntonco.gov
	303-304-7419

	4
	Ted Wille / Browns Hill Engineering
	twille@brownshilleng.com
	720-344-7771

	5
	Randy Ashburn / Browns Hill Engineering
	rashburn@brownshilleng.com
	720-402-3732

	6
	Randy Wambsganss / Glacier Construction
	rw@gcci.com
	303-435-1834

	7
	Bern Levesque / RN Civil Construction
	blevesque@rncivilconstruction.com
	303-482-3059

	8
	Justin Hiatt Eckstine Electric Company
	justinh@eckstineelectric.com
	970-785-0601

	9
	Patrick Conlon / Interstate
	Patrick.conlon@interstates.com
	401-651-4424

	10
	Tyler Hadden / Weifield Group
	thadden@weifieldgroup.com
	970-901-0704

	11
	Justin Whittaker / Filanc Construction
	jwhittaker@filanc.com
	303-513-2559

	12
	Joe Dumund / Stanek Constructors
	estimating@stanekconstructors.com
	218-831-2009

	13
	Archer Western 
	rbolter@washgroup.com
	406-750-8183



S:\Support Serv\Contracts-Purchasing\2021\21-144 Hammer Electrical Repair\2 - Bid Documents	Rev. 10/2017
